

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16563/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2004 in RFA No.10/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BANGARAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.B. RAMAKRISHNA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. B. Subramanya Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Narayan P. Kengasur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos.3-5, 8 and 11 Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

No.6

Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Methaila,Adv.

Ms. Amita Kalkal,Adv.

Mr. Chetan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Anish Dhingra,Adv.

No.9

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

Mr. C.B. Gururaj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Prayer for grant of stay is refused.

Let the original record be requisitioned.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Master