

ITEM NO.123

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5292 OF 2006

BANGARAMMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.B. RAMAKRISHNA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr.Basava Prabhu S Patil, Sr. Adv.for
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

Mr. Chander Prakash Sharma, Adv.for
Mr. P.P. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Sanjeev K. Bhardwaj, Adv. for
Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv

Mr. Rajesh Mahale ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master